
We will begin at 9:00 am Central time.
We will begin at 8:00 am Mountain time 

Please mute your microphone upon entry. 

Welcome to the 
First Thursday IMRS Call

Welcome!
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First Thursday Stakeholder Liaisons

Stakeholder Liaison Email States Covering

Lelah Martinez Lelah.L.Martinez@irs.gov New Mexico

Ann Burton Ann.Burton@irs.gov Colorado

Neki Cox Neki.M.Cox@irs.gov Nebraska
South Dakota

Mercean Lam Mercean.Lam@irs.gov Oklahoma

Alan Gregerson Alan.J.Gregerson@irs.gov Minnesota
North Dakota

Michael Smith Michael.Smith6@irs.gov Wisconsin

Jody Stamback Jody.K.Stamback@irs.gov Idaho
Utah

Krista Sullivan Krista.M.Sullivan@irs.gov Missouri
Kansas
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National Tax Security Week

Be Aware
Stay Secure
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IRS is Hiring!

IRS is hiring: In addition to the more than 4,000 people recently hired to fill 
critical customer service representative positions, IRS is now seeking over 700 
new employees to help taxpayers at Taxpayer Assistance Centers across the 
country.

IRS announces job openings to hire over 700 new employees across the country 
to help taxpayers in person English, Spanish & Chinese
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https://www.jobs.irs.gov/careers
https://www.irs.gov/newsroom/irs-announces-job-openings-to-hire-over-700-new-employees-across-the-country-to-help-taxpayers-in-person
https://www.irs.gov/es/newsroom/irs-announces-job-openings-to-hire-over-700-new-employees-across-the-country-to-help-taxpayers-in-person


1099-K

• Understanding Your Form 1099-K | Internal Revenue Service (irs.gov)
• Form 1099-K Frequently Asked Questions: Individuals | Internal Revenue 

Service (irs.gov)
• Collector Issue/IMRS issue  
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IMRS Issues

22-0002350-1040 Refunds 

22-0002359-Direct Pay  
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State Updates – 1 of 2

Colorado (Amber Egbert)
Kansas (Carl York)
Minnesota (Mark Krause) 
Missouri (Kim Hume)
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State Updates – 2 of 2

Nebraska (Fran Krejci)
North Dakota (Liliya Montgomery)
Wisconsin (Amanda Mosel)
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Policy, Practice or Procedure 

IMRS is for Issues with an IRS
Policy, Practice or Procedure –

We are listening –
What is on your mind?
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Thank you! 

Next meeting 01/05/2023
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